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Birmingham Metro JV Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Hosted by Hewitt-Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  210   Boys Long Jump (42)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Helena HighSpencer Hodges _________1

ThompsonA'Mari McCurdy _________2

ThompsonAvry Zow _________3

Spain ParkKenny Cunningham _________4

Mountain BroRobert House _________5

Oak MountainJoe Lyons _________6

Mountain BroPearson Bedingfield _________7

Hewitt-TrussPeyton Sanders _________8

Mountain BroReed Gaston _________9

Mountain BroGarrett Huddleston _________10

Mountain BroCole Bass _________11

Hewitt-TrussSamuel Yates _________12

HooverKarim Panjawani _________13

HooverAndrew Chang _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Spain ParkDemillion Sims _________1

Helena HighNic Butts _________2

HooverCam Singleton _________3

Oak MountainForrest Hardy _________4

Oak MountainJackson Burns _________5

Helena HighTravis Porter _________6

Mountain BroJeb Sims _________7

HooverEli Cantelow _________8

Hewitt-TrussTucker Gardner _________9

Hewitt-TrussNoah Renda _________10

Hewitt-TrussCameron Smith _________11

ThompsonSteven Walker _________12

HooverMalik Thomas _________13

Oak MountainJames Lee _________14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
ThompsonJohn Waugh _________1

Spain ParkCaleb Marzette _________2

HooverJay Chang _________3

Hewitt-TrussBradley McManus _________4

Mountain BroMac Abele _________5

Mountain BroMichael Schmidt _________6

Homewood HSElias Bertram _________7

Mountain BroForest Whatley _________8

ThompsonKeontae McKitchen _________9

Homewood HSKevin Harris _________10

Homewood HSNicholas Alessi _________11

Oak MountainTurner Youngblood _________12

Homewood HSAnthony Fields _________13

HooverLj Hill _________14

Event  112   Girls Triple Jump (13)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
G. W. CarverShiya Parker _________1

Mountain BroAnn Inskeep _________2

Mountain BroIsabelle Yates _________3

Vestavia HilMary Tate DeFore _________4

G. W. CarverTayler Fields _________5

Helena HighMia Johnson _________6

Mountain BroReaves Gardner _________7

Homewood HSEbony Williams _________8

Vestavia HilKiarra Jacobs _________9

ThompsonSarah Hagans _________10

Vestavia HilAnnie Tahmaseb _________11

HooverJordyn Maddox _________12

Homewood HSAlyssa Langford _________13

Event  213   Boys Pole Vault (13)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
Open 8', Advance 1' until 8 left, then 6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ThompsonDustyn Payne _________1

Mountain BroHarris Riley _________2

Hewitt-TrussEli Williamson _________3

Hewitt-TrussPeyton Sanders _________4

Vestavia HilJohn Jason _________5

HooverNathan Williams _________6

HooverJoseph Crapet _________7

HooverLevi Arroyo _________8

Mountain BroZach Bass _________9

Vestavia HilEthan Difatta _________10

HooverLuke Gargala _________11

HooverPierce Bolding _________12

HooverJustin Toth _________13
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Birmingham Metro JV Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Hosted by Hewitt-Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  116   Girls Javelin Throw (46)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Hewitt-TrussEmily Craine _________1

Mountain BroMary Douglass Evans _________2

Vestavia HilElla Sweeney _________3

Mountain BroKate Howell _________4

Mountain BroEllie Mac Benck _________5

Mountain BroEllen Landy _________6

Mountain BroJulia Rouleau _________7

Mountain BroRaines Manley _________8

Mountain BroLeah Mancuso _________9

Vestavia HilEmma Robinson _________10

ThompsonRebecca Simmons _________11

Hewitt-TrussChelsea Gsell _________12

ThompsonBella Lozito _________13

Hewitt-TrussErika Myrick _________14

HooverAleeyah Barnes _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Hewitt-TrussCaroline McNeal _________1

Mountain BroFalcon Wiles _________2

ThompsonChloe Betke _________3

Homewood HSKennedy Crittenden _________4

Vestavia HilCarsen Schaefer _________5

Vestavia HilMallory Barry _________6

HooverKaydee Kyara _________7

Mountain BroElla Hartman _________8

ThompsonJazmine Smith _________9

Mountain BroCatherine Taylor _________10

Mountain BroMaggie Logan _________11

Helena HighKya Gardner _________12

Hewitt-TrussAbby Sugden _________13

Mountain BroClaire Kimberlin _________14

ThompsonHeaven Rodgers _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Mountain BroLibby Kerr _________1

Hewitt-TrussEmma Williamson _________2

ThompsonPresley Collum _________3

Oak MountainCandela Bajo _________4

Vestavia HilOlivia Breedlove _________5

Mountain BroLaura Lacy Gardner _________6

Hewitt-TrussAnnie Dunn _________7

HooverTaniyah Thomas _________8

HooverAinsley Staie _________9

Oak MountainJamie Harry _________10

Homewood HSMary Elizabeth Harrison _________11

HooverBreunna Williams _________12

HooverAllie Couch _________13

Vestavia HilAva Berry _________14

Vestavia HilGigi Sharp _________15

Hewitt-TrussMacKenzie Watkins _________16

Event  214   Boys Shot Put (38)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Vestavia HilMiller Winford _________1

Hewitt-TrussCaleb Long _________2

Helena HighSpencer Hodges _________3

Hewitt-TrussWill Diggs _________4

Homewood HSJonathan Parris _________5

Homewood HSTrey Lemmon _________6

HooverEthan Newsome _________7

Spain ParkRex Blair _________8

Oak MountainJameson Ellett _________9

Hewitt-TrussColby Hill _________10

HooverJoseph Kraus _________11

Oak MountainAndrew Lee _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Oak MountainGideon Lombardo _________1

Oak MountainJosh Handley _________2

HooverKyle Baker _________3

HooverAlajujuan Sparks _________4

Helena HighMatthew Ray _________5

Homewood HSJacob Armour _________6

Oak MountainAlex Mathis _________7

Homewood HSCharlie Williams _________8

Hewitt-TrussCoy Trammell _________9

Mountain BroIan Hall _________10

Oak MountainAlex Burns _________11

Helena HighDamien Hines _________12

Helena HighAlec Tilton _________13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Homewood HSJonathan Moreno _________1

Oak MountainZykeius Strong _________2

Hewitt-TrussNoah Weissgerber _________3

Homewood HSJekobie Harris _________4

Vestavia HilTermaine Brown _________5

Homewood HSReed Swope _________6

Oak MountainWill Pfaffman _________7

ThompsonKodie Robertson _________8

HooverTanner Snow _________9

Homewood HSAndrew Williams _________10

Hewitt-TrussNasir Jordan _________11

Oak MountainMicah Hayes _________12

ThompsonKeegan Eason _________13
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Birmingham Metro JV Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Hosted by Hewitt-Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  111   Girls High Jump (13)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
Opening Height 4'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt-TrussCamryn Pettus _________1

Oak MountainAvery Fletcher _________2

Mountain BroBlair Passink _________3

Oak MountainSarah Buttrey _________4

Hewitt-TrussOlivia Braswell _________5

Homewood HSEmma Kathryn Compere _________6

Hewitt-TrussTrenity Wilson _________7

Homewood HSMaddie Kline _________8

Mountain BroIsabelle Yates _________9

ThompsonMacy Hastings _________10

Homewood HSCate Grill _________11

HooverCaroline Hubbard _________12

Oak MountainJayla Hill _________13

Event  115   Girls Discus Throw (34)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
G. W. CarverVicuria Parker _________1

Mountain BroLeah Mancuso _________2

Mountain BroAva Reilly _________3

Hewitt-TrussMarianne Felth _________4

ThompsonRebecca Simmons _________5

Hewitt-TrussEmma Williamson _________6

Mountain BroMary Douglass Evans _________7

G. W. CarverTre-Lena Smith _________8

Hewitt-TrussMacKenzie Watkins _________9

G. W. CarverMarTecyah Smith _________10

Hewitt-TrussChelsea Gsell _________11

Homewood HSChloe Herbert _________12

Oak MountainMarlyssa Lane _________13

Hewitt-TrussEmily Craine _________14

Mountain BroRaines Manley _________15

HooverAinsley Staie _________16

Hewitt-TrussMauryann Stembridge _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Vestavia HilMary Elizabeth Harris _________1

Hewitt-TrussAnnie Dunn _________2

ThompsonBella Lozito _________3

HooverKaydee Kyara _________4

Homewood HSJillian Ware _________5

HooverAleeyah Barnes _________6

ThompsonPresley Collum _________7

Mountain BroAnna Withers Wellingham _________8

HooverTaniyah Thomas _________9

Homewood HSSanaa Taylor _________10

Hewitt-TrussErika Myrick _________11

ThompsonChloe Betke _________12

Helena HighBrianna Wilson _________13

ThompsonJalynn Riley _________14

ThompsonKayla Shaw _________15

ThompsonJamira Lawson _________16

Helena HighVictoria Brown _________17

Event  110   Girls Long Jump (42)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Hewitt-TrussAlonica Lee _________1

Hewitt-TrussChloe Benton _________2

Mountain BroKate Johnson _________3

Hewitt-TrussOlivia Braswell _________4

Mountain BroPeyton Jones _________5

Mountain BroKate Howell _________6

Mountain BroEllie Mac Benck _________7

Mountain BroFrancis Hagan _________8

Mountain BroAva Reilly _________9

Mountain BroBelle Drummond _________10

Spain ParkLeah Jones _________11

Mountain BroLibby Kerr _________12

Hewitt-TrussMacKenzie Watkins _________13

ThompsonSamantha Scoggins _________14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mountain BroElla Hartman _________1

Spain ParkChristian Baylor _________2

Mountain BroFalcon Wiles _________3

Mountain BroAnn Inskeep _________4

Mountain BroHelen Dorough _________5

Oak MountainMarlyssa Lane _________6

Mountain BroGenevieve Wilson _________7

Homewood HSOlivia Hightower _________8

Oak MountainElyssia Bolling _________9

Homewood HSCate Grill _________10

Mountain BroIsabelle Yates _________11

ThompsonGabby Gaddis _________12

G. W. CarverJewell Buchanan _________13

ThompsonSarah Hagans _________14
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Birmingham Metro JV Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Hosted by Hewitt-Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  110   Girls Long Jump (42))
Mountain BroJules Campbell _________1

Helena HighMia Johnson _________2

Homewood HSEbony Williams _________3

G. W. CarverTayler Fields _________4

Homewood HSSara Hightower _________5

HooverJordyn Maddox _________6

Mountain BroReaves Gardner _________7

Hewitt-TrussMallory Chatman _________8

G. W. CarverShiya Parker _________9

G. W. CarverVicuria Parker _________10

Vestavia HilAnna Kate Boles _________11

Helena HighLexi Walton _________12

Homewood HSAlyssa Langford _________13

Mountain BroAnna Withers Wellingham _________14

Event  212   Boys Triple Jump (13)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ThompsonA'Mari McCurdy _________1

Hewitt-TrussPeyton Sanders _________2

Hewitt-TrussSamuel Yates _________3

Mountain BroZach Bass _________4

Hewitt-TrussBradley McManus _________5

Hewitt-TrussTucker Gardner _________6

ThompsonJohn Waugh _________7

ThompsonCarson Youngblood _________8

ThompsonSteven Walker _________9

Vestavia HilJacobi Gilbert _________10

Homewood HSElias Bertram _________11

Homewood HSAnthony Fields _________12

HooverLj Hill _________13

Event  113   Girls Pole Vault (6)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
Open 6', Advance 1' until 8 left, then 6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain BroBrice England _________1

ThompsonJazzlyn Glover _________2

Hewitt-TrussLauren Flannery _________3

Hewitt-TrussAbby Sugden _________4

HooverAbby Remick _________5

HooverAllie Couch _________6

Event  216   Boys Javelin Throw (50)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
HooverCameron Seegert _________1

Vestavia HilNick Tavakoli _________2

Vestavia HilZahir Moctezuma _________3

Mountain BroWill Burkhart _________4

Vestavia HilMatthew Jemison _________5

HooverEthan Newsome _________6

Spain ParkRex Blair _________7

HooverJoseph Kraus _________8

Hewitt-TrussColby Hill _________9

ThompsonBrian Barcoma _________10

Homewood HSFranz Mercado _________11

Vestavia HilWilliam Nickolson _________12

Hewitt-TrussEli Williamson _________13

ThompsonKeegan Eason _________14

Oak MountainNoah Young _________15

HooverOmar Samour _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Oak MountainJackson Burns _________1

ThompsonEthan Fontenot _________2

Oak MountainTurner Youngblood _________3

Vestavia HilEthan Owens _________4

Oak MountainColby Hawkins _________5

Hewitt-TrussCameron Smith _________6

Helena HighJustin Long _________7

Mountain BroPaul McMinn _________8

Oak MountainEli Hackbarth _________9

Vestavia HilJohn Winford _________10

Homewood HSJackson Warren _________11

Vestavia HilBrennan Lightsey _________12

HooverWill Everson _________13

Mountain BroMichael Putman _________14

Hewitt-TrussWill Diggs _________15

HooverBrandon Harwell _________16

Helena HighDamien Hines _________17
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Birmingham Metro JV Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Hosted by Hewitt-Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  216   Boys Javelin Throw (50))
Oak MountainTyler Do-Bui _________1

Vestavia HilWhitt Sheumaker _________2

Vestavia HilSebastian Rhoades _________3

Oak MountainJames Lee _________4

HooverChris Mack _________5

Oak MountainBen Moyer _________6

Oak MountainMiles French _________7

Vestavia HilAlex Holland _________8

HooverLevi Arroyo _________9

HooverTanner Snow _________10

Vestavia HilDaniel Wilson _________11

Oak MountainDylan Moore _________12

HooverMark Jackson _________13

Helena HighJake Knight _________14

Oak MountainSkyler Johnston _________15

Vestavia HilChance Stephenson _________16

Oak MountainChris Hood _________17

Event  114   Girls Shot Put (17)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
G. W. CarverTre-Lena Smith _________1

Hewitt-TrussMarianne Felth _________2

Hewitt-TrussChelsea Gsell _________3

Homewood HSKaitlyn Hale _________4

Hewitt-TrussEmily Craine _________5

Hewitt-TrussEmma Williamson _________6

G. W. CarverMarTecyah Smith _________7

HooverAinsley Staie _________8

Homewood HSJillian Ware _________9

G. W. CarverVicuria Parker _________10

Hewitt-TrussMauryann Stembridge _________11

HooverGenesis Gibbs _________12

Helena HighVictoria Brown _________13

ThompsonJamira Lawson _________14

ThompsonJazmine Smith _________15

Helena HighBrianna Wilson _________16

Hewitt-TrussErika Myrick _________17

Event  211   Boys High Jump (19)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
Opening Height 5'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oak MountainForrest Hardy _________1

HooverMalik Thomas _________2

ThompsonA'Mari McCurdy _________3

Mountain BroJames Nichols _________4

Homewood HSFelix Sykes _________5

Vestavia HilJackson Yanosky _________6

Oak MountainJackson Burns _________7

Oak MountainNoah Young _________8

Hewitt-TrussSamuel Yates _________9

Mountain BroMichael Schmidt _________10

Hewitt-TrussCameron Smith _________11

Vestavia HilCamryn Lyaka _________12

Helena HighDrake Minshew _________13

Oak MountainGrier McDonald _________14

Mountain BroLev Berman _________15

Helena HighBowman Downey _________16

HooverJulian Fore _________17

HooverMetu Mbanugo _________18

Helena HighTj Funches _________19

Event  215   Boys Discus Throw (46)

Thursday 4/19/2018 - 4:00 PM
4 Attempts No Finals

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Helena HighQuinn Frank _________1

Mountain BroStephen Woodry _________2

Hewitt-TrussNoah Weissgerber _________3

Hewitt-TrussColby Hill _________4

Homewood HSJonathan Parris _________5

Oak MountainJameson Ellett _________6

Homewood HSTrey Lemmon _________7

HooverEthan Newsome _________8

Helena HighKenneth Lang _________9

Spain ParkRex Blair _________10

Oak MountainJosh Handley _________11

Oak MountainAndrew Lee _________12

HooverBlake White _________13

Homewood HSCharlie Williams _________14

HooverAlajujuan Sparks _________15
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Birmingham Metro JV Championships 2018 - 4/19/2018

Hosted by Hewitt-Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  215   Boys Discus Throw (46))
Helena HighAndrew Workman _________1

Hewitt-TrussCaleb Long _________2

Homewood HSJacob Armour _________3

Vestavia HilMiller Winford _________4

HooverKyle Baker _________5

Mountain BroIan Hall _________6

Vestavia HilSebastian Rhoades _________7

Hewitt-TrussWill Diggs _________8

ThompsonKeegan Eason _________9

Mountain BroBrooks Autrey _________10

Oak MountainWill Pfaffman _________11

Vestavia HilEthan Owens _________12

Hewitt-TrussCoy Trammell _________13

ThompsonEthan Fontenot _________14

ThompsonBrian Barcoma _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Oak MountainAlex Mathis _________1

Homewood HSJekobie Harris _________2

Oak MountainMicah Hayes _________3

Vestavia HilOliver Gilbert _________4

Oak MountainChris Hood _________5

Homewood HSFranz Mercado _________6

Helena HighDamien Hines _________7

Vestavia HilFerguson Smith _________8

Vestavia HilCaleb Leak _________9

Oak MountainAlex Burns _________10

ThompsonKodie Robertson _________11

HooverTanner Snow _________12

Hewitt-TrussNasir Jordan _________13

Homewood HSReed Swope _________14

Oak MountainZykeius Strong _________15

Hewitt-TrussJacob Copham _________16


